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Rd 3‐ Mob‖ ity Resort Motegi,Japan

ASIA PRODUCTION 250cc‐ RACE2
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KRITTAPAT KEANKUM

MOHAMMAD MUROBBIL VITONI

CANDRA H

RYOTA OGIVVARA

R‖CHI TAKハHIRA

FADILLAH ARBI ADITAMA

CALANG HENDRA PRATAMA

HIKAR1 0KUBO

ALDIAZ AOSALISMAYA

MD IZAM IKMAL

RINTARO TAКEMOTO

MUHAMMAD FADHIL MUSYAVI

RYU」 IYOKOE

CAO Vlξ T NAM

MUHAMMAD IRFAN HAYKAL AMIDI

DAVINO BRITANI

AIKIIYOSHI

SHUN CHENG ZHAN0

NGUYEN HUU TRI

NGUYEN TON ANH PHu

FARRES PUTRA MD FADHlL

IRFAN ARDIANSYAH

ANDI MUHAMMAD FADLY

JOHANN REEVES EMMANUEL

KOTARO TOGASHI

LIU GUANG YUAN

YAMAHA THAILANO RACING TEAM

YAMAHA LFN HP969INDONESA RACING TEAM

YAMAHA RACING INDONESIA

SANWA RACING TEAIV

ry AnlaGs Racing Teanr

ASTRA HONDARACING TEAM

YAMAHA BAF YAMALIJBE AKA JA

&qNWA RACINGTEAIV

YAMAHA BAF YAMALUBE AKAI JAYA MSKW2 RACING

VICTOR RACINGTEAM

UMA RACING MMR AKENO SPEEDGREEN CYCLE

UMA RAC NG YAMAHA MAJU MOTOR,"SIA TEAM

YAMAHA RACING INDONESIA

rEAM TECH2 & YSS

HONDA RAC]NG VIETNAM TEAM

MAENRO NWN SCK HONOA RACING TEAM

ASTRA HONOA RACING TEAM

MOTUL KAWASAKISNIPER MANUAL TECH

TY Antar€s Racing Team

HONDA RACING VIEINAIVI TEAM

ESTREMO YUZYASIA TEAM

MAEZIRO NWN SCK HONDA FIACING TEAM

MOTUL KAWASAKI SNIPER MANUAL TECH

IOEIVITSU HONOA RACING INDIA

SDG HARC.PRO HONDA PHILIPPINES

ONE FOR ALL

Yア Mヽ′ HヽA YZF‐ R3

YAⅣ lハ HA YZF‐ R3

YハMAHA YZF‐ R3

HONDA CBR250 RR

YAMAHA YZF‐ R3

HONDA CBR250 RR

YAM′ HヽA YZF‐ R3

HONOA CBR250 RR

YAMAHA YZF‐ R3

YAMAHA YZF‐ R3

YAMAHA YZF‐ R3

YAMAHA YZF‐ R3

YAMAHA YZF‐ R3

YAMAHA YZF‐ R3

HONDA CDR250 RR

HONDA CDR250 RR

HONDA C8R250 RR

ん WヽASAKI ZX25R

YAMAHA YZF‐ R3

HONDA CBR250 RR

HONDA CBR250 RR

YAMAHA YZF‐ R3

HONDA CBR250 RR

KAWASAК IZX25R

HONDA CBR250 RR

HONOA CBR250 RR

YAllAHA YZF‐ R3
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JPN

CHN

21.36597

21.36722

21.36850

21'37039

2,.37`16

21'37447

21.37842

21.38039

24.38252

21.38498

21'38.571

21'33.792

21'39.760

21.45722

21.45.396

21.46.035

21'46492

21●6687

21.546イ 0

21'55300

21'55353

21'55567

21.56042

22.03139

22.12734

22'46594

23.00022

0425

0.253

0442

0519

0850

1 245

1442

1655

1 901

1 974

2195

3163

9125

9299

9488

9895

10090

18013

18.703

13.756

13.970

20.245

26.542

36.184

1'09997

1.31425

489142

194245

195652

196007

194480

194245

196364

193543

196721

194046

196007

194245

194.245

,92171

490476

190476

194595

192171

191 150

189142

189142

189474

190141

188.432

185567

190144

184.300

2'00223

2'08201

2'07132

2.07954

2.03457

2.07174

2'08481

2'03.567

2.03.054

2.03548

2.08149

2.03100

2.08403

2.03.612

2'09.136

2'09.062

2'09158

2'09359

2'09727

2'10097

2'10283

2'10220

2'40027

2'09787

2'11 542

2.09929

2.16.683
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MUHD JAZIL」URAIMI

LEONG NANG TsE

CAO Z,AN0

KAVIN SAMAAR QUINTAL

S,N

HKG

CHN

IND

TEAM ACR

VICTOR RACINO TEAM

ONE FOR ALL

IDEMITSU HONDA itACING INDIA

20.09114

13.50666

40.58664

40.50.149

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

2'12.055

2'17.066

2'09.649

2.09.380

487.500

179402

194595

186528
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Fastest Lap Of Race(New Record)
Race Lap Record
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Race Dileclor:
Rosland Kamaruddin

JLrry President:
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r

l り

>″′″ZaF   rフ 5底
==22

Time Kph

197.802
2025 189.807

indianC)::

グ 匂 曜 雰  ′解 揚g閾:  F盤
蠅 腟 〇 潤鷲|(Oυ

5D⊂

°
ミ資 FIM ASIA ROAD RACi‖ G
CCHAMP10NSHiP

胆61

YハIMAHA YZF‐ R3  9
YAMAHA YZF― R3  6
YAMAHA YZF― R3  5

HONDA CBR250 RR  5

Race Condition:Dry
Time:14:39'11

VVeather Condition:Fine

Date:43 July 2025

Cleik ofthe Course:

Takayuki Suzuki

Chief Timekeepe「 :

Michiyo Yoshii
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